MSC IMIE

1 Patryk

2 Kuba

3 Mateusz

4 Dariusz

5 Przemystaw
6 DANIEL

7 Tomasz

8 Janusz

9 SEBASTIAN
10 Waldemar
11 Marcin

12 Monika

13 |Witold

14  |Malgorzata
15 | Tomek

16  Grzegorz

17  tukasz

18 Piotr

19  Artur

20 Tomek

21 Maciej

22 KRZYSZTOF
23 MAREK

24 Roman

25 Damian

26  Patryk

27 | Grzegorz ,Jakub
28  Andrzej

29  Maciej

30 Tomasz

31 Rafat

32 Jan

33  Andrzej

34 Dariusz

35 PIOTR

36 Rafal

NAZWISKO

Pawtowski
Manikowski

Rzepecki
Niewiadomski
Balcerzak
PIETRZAK

Krawczyk
Romanowicz

PIETRZAK

Sitek
Borowski
Pieczora

Bzdurski
Zabadeusz
Pas

Welm

Koztowski
Kowalski

Mitek
Owczarek

Parzybot
BRZEZINSKI
CYGANEK
Nowak

Modranka
Lisowski
Kikowski
Pabiniak
Piniarski
Czerwinski
Dziuba
Ignasiak
Putynski
Jagodzinski

JURCZAK

Wawrzyniak

T}

RT

MLAAL

113
43

109
89
97
66

99
46

67

126
86
110

134
18
31

65

58
128

133
54

71
94
70
108

127
114
69
37
80
47
53
132
55
83

78

81

KLUB

Rajsport Active

MKS Zdunska
Wola

KU AZS Pt
Rajsport active

RAJSPORT
ACTIVE

MKS Zdunska
Wola

RAJSPORT
ACTIVE

£ 6dz Running
Team

Rajsport Active

Pasiol Team
Wroctaw

Zabiegani
Czestochowa
Rajsport Active

KAMA
TECHNOLOGY

Rajsport
Sieradz, Borg
Automotive

SCANFIL
SIERADZ

Rajsport Active
Rajsport Active

RajSport Active

PIOTRKOW
BIEGA

RAJSPORT
ACTIVE

KAT

M20
M20

M20
M20
M20
M40

M20
M20

M20

M30
M20
K40

M30
K20
M40

M40

M20
M20

M40
M40

M20
M40
M50
M30

M20
M20
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M60
M50
M40

M30

M20

MSC
KAT

AR RN

()]

10
11

CZAS N

00:20:45
00:20:57

00:21:03
00:21:16
00:21:30
00:21:37

00:21:57
00:22:05

00:22:51

00:23:13
00:23:38
00:23:53

00:24:08
00:24:13
00:24:36

00:25:08

00:25:08
00:25:08

00:25:08
00:25:14

00:25:45
00:25:55
00:25:56
00:26:04

00:26:11
00:26:29
00:26:39
00:26:39
00:26:40
00:26:42
00:26:48
00:26:53
00:26:56
00:26:58

00:27:02

00:27:08



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Agata
Przemystaw
Wiestaw
Dawid
Jakub
Justyna
Przemek
Zbigniew
Jarostaw
Magdalena
Genowefa
Tomasz
Alina
Wiktor
Jakub
Agnieszka
TOMASZ
Stawomir
Marcin
Aneta

Ewa
Bartosz
Anna

EMILIAN
Sebastian

Anna
Marek
Jadwiga
Marek
Jarostaw
ROBERT
Magdalena
Agata
paulina
Agnieszka
Marcin
Damian
Jarostaw
Beata
MACIEJ
Marzena
Konrad
Aleksander
KATARZYNA

Jakubowska
Ciekanski
Szczepaniak
Grzybinski
tuczak
Kalinowska
Wawrzyniak
Angulski
Binkowski
Les$niczak
lange
Kolodziejczyk
Jatczak
Olszewski
Antosik
Zagtoba
DULAS
Redkiewicz
Wojtysiak
Pabiniak

Szuszkiewicz
Szuszkiewicz
Karwot

SWINIARSKI
Kaminski

Matusiak
Przybyt
Szczepaniak
Wrébel
Chmielewski
ANTOSIEWICZ
Jakubowska
Kosecka
garncarz
Cieslik
Stefanowski
Zielinski
Kikowski
Kucharska
ROGALA
Putynska
Cieslik

Tapa

TAPA

101
29
121
59

75
44
79

50
105
34
45
14
82
25
107
84
38

61
60
33

73
11

91
32
120
90
21
20
85

52
74
92
51
68
95
35
57
72
137
131

Everrun
Rajsport Active
Ambitne nygusy
Rajsport Active

ambitne nygusy
Biegaj z Juvenag

Rajsport Active
Rajsport Active
Rajsport Active

PGim. A.
Ruszkowskiego
w Ztoczewie

Rajsport Active

K20
M20
M50
M20
M20
K20
M30
M40
M40
K30
K40
M20
K20
M20
M20
K30
M40
M30
M40
K40

K20
M30

Sportowy Zeglina K30

RAJSPORT
ACTIVE

Rajsport Active

Everrun
Niezrzeszony

->->->

Rajsport Active
Divine Body
Biegaj z Juveng

Divine Body

Rajsport Active

Biegaj z Juveng

M30
M20

K40
M40
K50
M60
M30
M40
K20
K20
K20
K40
M30
M30
M30
K20
M50
K40
M40
M20
K30

16
17
18

11

12

19

20
21

13

14

00:27:13
00:27:14
00:27:20
00:27:24
00:27:42
00:27:47
00:28:02
00:28:06
00:28:10
00:28:14
00:28:16
00:28:17
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:29:02
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:27
00:29:49
00:29:54

00:29:56
00:29:56
00:30:00

00:30:19
00:30:29

00:30:32
00:30:37
00:30:53
00:30:53
00:31:06
00:31:10
00:31:39
00:32:16
00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:33:49
00:33:59
00:34:29
00:34:29
00:34:45
00:34:47
00:34:52



81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

98
99

100
101
102

103

Bernard

ANIA
TOMASZ
Marlena
marcin
Julia
Mariusz
Bernard

Ewa

Piotr
KATARZYNA
LIDIA

Aneta
Beata
Marzena
Anna
Andrzej

Matgorzta
Jacek

Jowita
Damian
Marcin

JADWIGA

Szymanski

MOKROS
RUSIECKI
Walasiak
andrzejak
SZAFLIK
Szaflik
Szymanski

Wawrzyniak
Baczynski
MARCINIAK
BAK

Ubych
Btoch
Kozubska
Zdzienicka
Rech

Proce
Balicki

Kozana
pigtek
Ubych

125

39
88
138
104
30

124

115
136
129
112

28

123
116
56

36
96

100

27

SEUPCZYNSKA 102

Jakubice
Weterani

Rajsport Active

Jakubice
Weterani

Pedzace bizony

RAJSPORT
ACTIVE

Rajsport Active

Biegaj z Juveng
Pedzace bizony

todz
RunningTeam

Biegacz
Nowosolna
Rajsport Active
Rajsport Active

RAJSPORT
ACTIVE

M20

K40
M20
M30
M40
K20
M40
M50

K20
M20
K30
K30

K40
K40
K40
K20
M50

K30
M50

K30
M20
M30

K60

24

25
15
18
10
19

11
26

16

00:35:00

00:35:31
00:35:43
00:35:49
00:36:13
00:36:36
00:36:37
00:37:18

00:37:32
00:37:34
00:37:41
00:38:06

00:38:15
00:38:15
00:38:24
00:39:35
00:40:14

00:40:34
00:41:11

00:43:13
2700:43:13
00:45:00

00:45:13
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